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2024 Price List

LCI Language School — Montréal

ALL PRICES ARE IN CAD CURRENCY
Course start dates are subject to change based on enrolilment numbers

General English/French

NUMBER OF WEEKS START
PROGRAM OPTIONS
1to 4 5to 12 13 to 24 25+ DATES
. 30 hours Every
Full-Time (9:00am to 3:30pm) $435 $420 $405 $395 Monday
. . 22.5 hours Every
Semi-Intensive (10:30am to 3:30pm) $360 $340 $325 $310 Monday
Part-Time 15 hours (10:30am-1:30pm) $335 $315 $300 $280 Every
Monday
Academic English/French
NUMBER OF WEEKS
PROGRAM OPTIONS ST
1to 4 5 to 12 13 to 24 25+ DATES
Full-Time 30 hours (9am to 3:30pm) $435 $420 $405 $395 Monthly*
Semi-Intensive 22.5 hours (9am to 1:30pm) $360 $340 $325 $310 Monthly*
*See the school calendar for specific start dates
Evening Classes Fees
4 WEEKS START DATES Registration Fee $175
Material Fee (per week) $5
French for the $350 Every first Tuesday Medical Insurance (per month) $69
Worksplace of the month Airport Transfer Fee (One Way) $140
Accommodation Placement Fee $250
. Every first Tuesday
General English $350 of the month Bank Fee $20
One-to-One Session (1 hour) $70
Registration fee $50. Evening classes are on Tue and Thu from 6PM-8.30PM. Two-to-One Session (1 hour) $65
Subject to availability. Airport Transfer Fee (Two Way) $230
Campus Transfer Fee (After Arrival) $100
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Accommodation

PSTANGETROM | price pEmwegk | SXTRA | MEALS
Homestay - Private Room (No Meals) 35 min $240 $35 0]
Homestay - Private Room (Half Board) 35 min $330 $48 2
Homestay - Private Room (Full Board) 35 min $350 $50 3
Student House - Private Room (No Meals) 35 min $250 $35 0]
ADDITIONAL HOMESTAY FEES
Minor Fee (17 years and younger) $35 $7
Private Washroom $60 $10
STUDENT RESIDENCE FEES DISTANCE FROM PRICE PER

SCHOOL MONTH

Shared Bedroom 20-25 minutes $925
Private Room Double Bed 20-25 minutes $1425
Private Room King Bed 20-25 minutes $1695

@ Linen is not included in the residence ($250 for double beds and 295 for king beds)

@ For September arrivals in Residence: lease terms are for a minimum of 8 months. For other arrival dates: lease terms may be for a minimum
of 4 months, depending on availability.

V. October 10, 2023

LCI Language School
2000 Sainte-Catherine Street West, Suite 1300, Montréal, Québec, Canada H3H 2T2
T: 514 939-4463 | infomtl@Icieducation.com



